
IPPODROMO AV DATA 24.05.25 CORSA 01                                             
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|Nome                          |Totale|Carriera|MM |Pos|
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
IPPODROMO AV DATA 24.05.25 CORSA 01                                             
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CARRIERA 128295 GILL DORIAL                    ( )       30.742,80 19.00        
CARRIERA 129146 GOLIMPIO D’OR                  ( )       30.251,30 18.00        
CARRIERA 128964 GMAIL ROAD GRIF                ( )       29.535,80 17.00        
CARRIERA 129666 GULLIVER JOY                   ( )       26.567,60 16.00        
CARRIERA 128744 GIULIA OP                      ( )       22.191,80 15.00        
CARRIERA 128567 GIORGIA D’ESI                  ( )       21.231,30 14.00        
CARRIERA 128968 GNU JET                        ( )       20.393,20 13.00        
CARRIERA 129060 GOLD FAS                       ( )       20.111,00 12.00        
CARRIERA 127934 GENGIS KHAN GLORY              ( )       19.624,80 11.00        
CARRIERA 128315 GIMMY TOP                      ( )       18.332,80 10.00        
CARRIERA 129287 GRACE LAKSMY                   ( )       17.878,90  9.00        
CARRIERA 127869 GEMMA CAPAR                    ( )       17.707,20  8.00        
CARRIERA 127492 GAIA LL                        ( )       17.408,00  7.00        
CARRIERA 127792 GAUDI LAKSMY                   ( )       16.041,20  6.00        
CARRIERA 128317 GIMONDI                        ( )       15.990,20  5.00        
CARRIERA 129564 GUAPA WISE L                   ( )       15.748,80  4.00        
CARRIERA 128712 GIUDA DI RISAIA                ( )       14.973,60  3.00        
CARRIERA 129066 GOLD MAN FI                    ( )       13.730,20  2.00        
CARRIERA 127452 GABRYEL COL                    ( )       12.818,00  1.00        
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|Nome                          |Totale|Carriera|MM       12.818,00|Pos|
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|GILL DORIAL                ( )| 19.00|  19.00 |    0.00   |  1|                
|GOLIMPIO D’OR              ( )| 18.00|  18.00 |    0.00   |  2|                
|GMAIL ROAD GRIF            ( )| 17.00|  17.00 |    0.00   |  3|                
|GULLIVER JOY               ( )| 16.00|  16.00 |    0.00   |  4|                
|GIULIA OP                  ( )| 15.00|  15.00 |    0.00   |  5|                
|GIORGIA D’ESI              ( )| 14.00|  14.00 |    0.00   |  6|                
|GNU JET                    ( )| 13.00|  13.00 |    0.00   |  7|                
|GOLD FAS                   ( )| 12.00|  12.00 |    0.00   |  8|                
|GENGIS KHAN GLORY          ( )| 11.00|  11.00 |    0.00   |  9|                
|GIMMY TOP                  ( )| 10.00|  10.00 |    0.00   | 10|                
|GRACE LAKSMY               ( )|  9.00|   9.00 |    0.00   | 11|                
|GEMMA CAPAR                ( )|  8.00|   8.00 |    0.00   | 12|                
|GAIA LL                    ( )|  7.00|   7.00 |    0.00   | 13|                
|GAUDI LAKSMY               ( )|  6.00|   6.00 |    0.00   | 14|                
|GIMONDI                    ( )|  5.00|   5.00 |    0.00   | 15|                
|GUAPA WISE L               ( )|  4.00|   4.00 |    0.00   | 16|                
|GIUDA DI RISAIA            ( )|  3.00|   3.00 |    0.00   | 17|                
|GOLD MAN FI                ( )|  2.00|   2.00 |    0.00   | 18|                
|GABRYEL COL                ( )|  1.00|   1.00 |    0.00   | 19|                
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------


